HGACBuy Solicitation: TS06-25

Response Price List

Respondent:|St. Vincent DePaul Rehabilitation Service of Texas, Inc. DBA Peak Performers

Catalog Pricing

Other/Custom Pricing -Specific Services

Type of Service(s) or Categories of
Position(s)/Service(s)

List Price Book Name (e.g. Company Name and
Catalog Version). List Price Book Shall be included in

Response

Discount % Off
List Price

Description of Service(s)/Position(s)

Pricing (clearly show pricing basis e.g. per hour, per

month, per project)

**% This form shall be completed in its entirety and submitted in its original Excel format (no PDF) ***

*%* Respondent shall price list price book on this form (a X % off list) and include it in its entirety as an attachment in Response ***

*** Respondent may include additional pricing on this form in the designated cells (Other Pricing) ***

*** Respondent may add as many lines as is needed and may use supplemental documents (to be noted on this form) ***

Job Classification Peak Performers Pricing Sheet Discount Job Level Employee Pay Rate per hour / Bill Rate per hour|
Receptionist 5.00% Receptionist II - Experienced $18/hour Bill Rate 35.49
Administrative Assistant 5.00% Administrative Assistant II - Experienced $18/hour Bill Rate 35.49
5.00% Administrative Assistant III - Experienced $20/hour Bill Rate 39.64
Accounting Technician 5.00% Accounting Technician ITI $24/hour Bill Rate 44.25
Human Resources Specialist 5.00% Human Resources Specialist TIT $32/hour Bill Rate 54.94
Loan Specialist 5.00% Loan Specailist ITI $40/hour Bill Rate 63.82
Marketing Specailist 5.00% Marketing Specialist I11 $37/hour  Bill Rate 59.79
Program Specailist 5.00% Program Specailist ITI $32/hour Bill Rate 54.94
Quality Assurance Specialist 5.00% Quality Assurance Specialist ITT $37/hour Bill Rate 59.79
Auditor 5.00% Auditor ITI $43/hour Bill Rate 68.14
Attorney 5.00% Attorney III $61/hour Bill Rate 89.76
Project Management Specialist 5.00% Project Management Specialist ITT $47/hour Bill Rate 72.75
Finance Analyst 5.00% Finance Analyst ITI $49/hour Bill Rate 74.67
IT Support Specialist 5.00% It Support Specialist 111 $31/hour Bill Rate 53.61
Customer Support Representative 5.00% Customer Support Representative I11 $24/hour Bill Rate 44.25
Executive Assistant 5.00% Executive Assistant ITT $40/hour Bill Rate 63.82
Contract Specialist 5.00% Contract Specialist ITI $37/hour Bill Rate 59.79
Legal Assistant 5.00% Legal Assistant 111 $37/hour Bill Rate 59.79
Project Manager 5.00% Project Manager 111 $49/hour Bill Rate 74.67
Data Analyst 5.00% Data Analyst 111 $43/hour Bill Rate 68.14




